
INSTRUCTION: TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

PPFD CHART:

LED Qty

Power Draw (W)

HPS Equivalent

PPF

Driver

 PCS 

700W

1500W

2.8 μmol/J

μmol/S

Driver

Operating Temp

Lifetime

-20°C ~ 40°C (-4°F ~ 104°F) 

Input Voltage

Mounting Height 

Thermal Management 

IP Rating

Dimming

Autosensing 90-305V

6’x6’(veg),5’x5’(Bloom)

18” - 36” above canopy

Passive cooling

IP65 Waterproof

 Manual dimmer  &RJ11 Controller

Footprint

Emitting Color 

700W-PRO
700W - High Efficiency 

>100,000hrs

 Lbs (19.5KG)

 Lbs ( KG)

44* *7 Inches（ * *18CM）

Net weight

Packaging dimension

 Gross Weight

1480

1440 1480

1416

1060

721

1482

14191288

815 718

10641009

1442
1’x1’

2’x2’

3’x3’

4’x4’

1480 1483

12901416 1418

1008 10631063

814 720721

1522151213751281 1525 1514 1373 1280

Mounting Height @12 inch(30cm)

700W-PRO

1098

1075 1084

1012

806

652

1086

10101008

774 649

807897

1074
1’x1’

2’x2’

3’x3’

4’x4’

1084 1085

10101012 1009

898 810810

778 650649

10971079974942 1100 1070 977 945

Mounting Height @ 24 inch(60cm)

868

865 864

818

679

482

860

815835

654 478

675751

864
1’x1’

2’x2’

3’x3’

4’x4’

865 864

837818 817

750 678675

656 480476

880846780701 882 845 783 699

Mounting Height @ 36 inch(90cm)

Samsung & OSRAMDiodes


